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 26 28AREQUIPA  4H 2016235 -2-5 0 1 23056 PERU  0

 23 23AREQUIPA PAUCARPATA  4H 2016236  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  2

 37 40CAMANA  4H 2016240 -3-3 0 0 03056 PERU  1

 48 46CUSCO  4H 2016243  2 0 0 1 13056 PERU  0

 10 11ILO  4H 2016249 -1-1 0 0 03056 PERU  2

 30 23JULIACA  4H 2016253  7-3 0 0 103056 PERU  0

 21 26MOLLENDO  4H 2016256 -5-7 0 0 23056 PERU  0

 48 50MOQUEGUA  4H 2016257 -2-2 0 0 03056 PERU  1

 33 35PUNO  4H 2016261 -2-3 0 0 13056 PERU  1

 7 7QUILLABAMBA  4H 2016262  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  6

 44 46TACNA  4H 2016265 -2-2 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 16 12YANAHUARA-UMACOLLO  4H 2016268  4-5 0 4 53056 PERU  0

 28 31HUANCHAC  4H 2029220 -3-3 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 37 32AREQUIPA MIRAFLORES  4H 2032939  5-3 0 0 83056 PERU  0

 22 23CUSCO SANTIAGO  4H 2033941 -1-3 0 0 23056 PERU  0

 27 19CUSCO INCA  4H 2050697  8 0 1 1 63056 PERU  0

 24 24CUSCO SANTA ANA  4H 2057449  0-2 0 0 23056 PERU  0

 30 34CUSCO IMPERIAL  4H 2057623 -4-5 0 1 03056 PERU  0

 8 8CUSCO AMANECER  4H 2059351  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  16

 27 35AREQUIPA ARMONIA  4H 2062101 -8-8 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 39 41CUSCO MILENIO  4H 2062436 -2-5 0 0 33056 PERU  0

 16 16LA CONVENCION  4H 2063897  0-1 0 0 13056 PERU  3

 25 24AREQUIPA SELVA ALEGRE  4H 2064090  1 0 0 0 13056 PERU  3

 17 21PUNO SHALOM  4H 2064717 -4-5 0 0 13056 PERU  0

 33 2LUREN CAMANA  4H 2064796  31 0 1 24 63056 PERU  5

 55 59TACNA LOS GRANADOS  4H 2065371 -4-4 0 0 03056 PERU  1

 26 31ILO LA GLORIETA  4H 2065498 -5-5 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 31 31CORIRE VALLE DE MAJES  4H 2077863  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 19 20AREQUIPA JOSE LUIS BUSTAMANTE Y RIVERO  4H 2082350 -1-2 0 0 13056 PERU  0

 57 60MACHUPICCHU  4H 2098570 -3-3 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 13 13Arequipa Líderes en el Servicio  4H 2099541  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  5

 20 19TACNA LA HEROICA  4H 2099665  1 0 0 0 13056 PERU  2

 0 25PUERTO MALDONADO MADRE DE DIOS  6H 2110900 -25-25 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 23 27CUSCO LEON DE SAN JERÓNIMO  4H 2111299 -4-5 0 1 03056 PERU  1

 18 21AREQUIPA LEONES DEL MISTI  4H 2117456 -3-4 0 0 13056 PERU  0

 21 14PUNO CIUDAD DE PLATA  4H 2118430  7-2 0 1 83056 PERU  2

 7 8Cayma "Bello Horizonte"  4H 2120641 -1-1 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 27 28Villa El Pedregal - Majes  4H 2125446 -1-1 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 18 13Arequipa Generacion Lider  4H 2125763  5 0 0 0 53056 PERU  3

Page 1 of 4 1/6/2026  9:43:27AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District H 2
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 19 7Arequipa Los Characatos  4H 2125871  12-3 1 6 83056 PERU  2

 21 20Arequipa Centenario  4H 2125991  1 0 0 0 13056 PERU  3

 11 11Cusco Koricancha  4H 2126092  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  6

 10 13Juliaca Perla del Altiplano  4H 2127246 -3-4 0 0 13056 PERU  0

 16 13Ilo Pacocha  4H 2127654  3 0 0 0 33056 PERU  1

 21 16Arequipa Unidos En El Servicio  4H 2133314  5 0 0 0 53056 PERU  1

 9 9Cusco Uriel García  4H 2133617  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  3

 25 32Cusco Centenario  4H 2133812 -7-8 0 0 13056 PERU  0

 11 11Juliaca Serpentina Roja  4H 2134427  0-1 0 0 13056 PERU  5

 6 6Arequipa Construyendo Esperanza  4H 2134610  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  2

 31 30Cusco Yanapay  4H 2134744  1 0 0 0 13056 PERU  5

 0 11Abancay Nuevo  6H 2136353 -11-11 0 0 03056 PERU  4

 15 22Cusco Sacsayhuaman  4H 2138011 -7-9 0 2 03056 PERU  4

 18 18Peru Experiencia de Vida  4H 2141369  0-1 0 0 13056 PERU  0

 24 30Cusco Samichay  4H 2142670 -6-7 0 1 03056 PERU  0

 3 3Arequipa Liderando el Cambio  4H 2143725  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  5

 24 28Cusco Renacer  4H 2150488 -4-4 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 13 13Santa Rita de Siguas  4H 2152793  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  5

 34 28Tacna Prince  4H 2154203  6 0 0 0 63056 PERU  4

 1 1Calca - Valle Sagrado de Los Inkas  4H 2154315  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  5

 19 20Sicuani  4H 2157798 -1-6 0 0 53056 PERU  0

 25 27Tacna Las Bugambilias  4H 2158050 -2-2 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 27 26Arequipa Chiguata  4H 2172378  1 0 0 0 13056 PERU  3

 10 25Peru Estrellas Del Sur  4H 2177525 -15-15 0 0 03056 PERU  0

 25 23Arequipa Dejando Huellas con Amor  4H 2177753  2-4 1 0 53056 PERU  0

 0 21Juliaca Ciudad de Los Vientos  6H 2177825 -21-21 0 0 03056 PERU  6

 15 20Puno Peru Central  4H 2179170 -5-7 2 0 03056 PERU  1

 21 25Arequipa Sirviendo con Amor  4H 2179772 -4-6 0 0 23056 PERU  0

 23 23Camana Hermosa  4H 2182276  0-3 0 0 33056 PERU  0

 20 20Peru Los Chankas  4H 2182808  0 0 0 0 03056 PERU  6

 20 0Arequipa Justicia Solidaria  4H 2185793  20 0 0 0 203056 PERU  4

 17 0Peru Liderazgo sin Fronteras  4H 2186811  17-3 0 0 203056 PERU  0

 26 0Arequipa Lideres Para Servir  4H 2186947  26-7 0 0 333056 PERU  0

 21 0Arequipa Psicologos en Acción  5H 2190715  21 0 0 0 213056 PERU  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  43  6  240  1,592 1,578  205  14 73
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Club Status Changes for: District H 2

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoQUILLABAMBA 11-2025016262

Good StandingQUILLABAMBA 12-2025016262

Status QuoPUERTO MALDONADO MADRE DE DIOS 11-2025110900

CancelledPUERTO MALDONADO MADRE DE DIOS 12-2025110900

Status QuoCayma "Bello Horizonte" 11-2025120641

Good StandingCayma "Bello Horizonte" 12-2025120641

Status QuoCusco Koricancha 11-2025126092

Good StandingCusco Koricancha 12-2025126092

Status QuoAbancay Nuevo 07-2025136353

CancelledAbancay Nuevo 08-2025136353

Status QuoArequipa Liderando el Cambio 11-2025143725

Good StandingArequipa Liderando el Cambio 12-2025143725

Good StandingJuliaca Ciudad de Los Vientos 07-2025177825

Status QuoJuliaca Ciudad de Los Vientos 11-2025177825

CancelledJuliaca Ciudad de Los Vientos 12-2025177825

Good StandingCamana Hermosa 09-2025182276

Good StandingPeru Los Chankas 09-2025182808

Status QuoPeru Los Chankas 11-2025182808
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Good StandingPeru Los Chankas 12-2025182808

Newly CharteredArequipa Justicia Solidaria 07-2025185793

Good StandingArequipa Justicia Solidaria 10-2025185793

Newly CharteredPeru Liderazgo sin Fronteras 08-2025186811

Good StandingPeru Liderazgo sin Fronteras 11-2025186811

Newly CharteredArequipa Lideres Para Servir 07-2025186947

Good StandingArequipa Lideres Para Servir 10-2025186947

Newly CharteredArequipa Psicologos en Acción 11-2025190715
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